
Powerlifting Results Name Team Div
Bwt 
(kg)

WtCls 
(kg) Age

Best 
SQ

Best 
BP

Best 
DL

(1) PL 
Total

(2) Wilks 
Pts

(3) Age-
Wilks Pl-Div- WtCls-Evt

Roy Apostle NUPL M-O 72.8 75 22 205 107.5 227.5 540 393.012 396.942 1-M-O-75-PL

Anthony Guarracino M-O 80.4 82.5 21 197.5 115 200 512.5 348.807 355.784 1-M-O-82.5-PL

Darren Barbeau TUBBY M-O 131 125+ 41 257.5 212.5 317.5 787.5 444.78 449.228 1-M-O-125+-PL

Steve Davis MR-M 72.4 75 42 185 95 187.5 467.5 341.602 348.434 1-MR-M-PL

George Sousa MR-M 89.2 90 41 172.5 135 202.5 510 327.063 330.334 2-MR-M-PL

Andrew Cormier MR-O 65.8 67.5 20 167.5 102.5 182.5 452.5 356.208 366.894 1-MR-O-67.5-PL

Dustin Sebell MR-O 66.2 67.5 28 140 102.5 192.5 435 340.692 0 2-MR-O-67.5-PL

Kyle Coogan MR-O 71 75 20 165 107.5 235 507.5 376.261 387.548 1-MR-O-75-PL

Henry Hsu NUPL MR-O 71.4 75 20 185 117.5 202.5 505 372.842 384.027 2-MR-O-75-PL

James Landry IF MR-O 73.4 75 22 165 115 222.5 502.5 363.559 367.194 3-MR-O-75-PL

Dwayne Nicholson WWLC MR-O 74.2 75 20 170 115 207.5 492.5 353.566 364.173 4-MR-O-75-PL

Steve Davis MR-O 72.4 75 42 185 95 187.5 467.5 341.602 348.434 5-MR-O-75-PL

Connor O'Sullivan MR-O 73.2 75 19 150 112.5 192.5 455 329.83 343.023 6-MR-O-75-PL

Chris Keeley IF MR-O 70.8 75 28 152.5 110 190 452.5 336.207 0 7-MR-O-75-PL

Andrew Richard MR-O 74.4 75 17 135 82.5 175 392.5 281.266 303.767 8-MR-O-75-PL

Zachary Settle MR-O 71.4 75 16 110 65 160 335 247.331 279.483 9-MR-O-75-PL

Gibb Dungey MR-O 81.8 82.5 29 187.5 142.5 272.5 602.5 405.723 0 1-MR-O-82.5-PL

Nate Landry TUBBY MR-O 79.6 82.5 27 190 160 227.5 577.5 395.53 0 2-MR-O-82.5-PL

Scott Conway NUPL MR-O 81.8 82.5 22 190 117.5 227.5 535 360.269 363.872 3-MR-O-82.5-PL

Ian Doxsee NUPL MR-O 78.4 82.5 21 167.5 107.5 205 480 331.968 338.607 4-MR-O-82.5-PL

Alex Ducker MR-O 80 82.5 19 152.5 105 195 452.5 308.922 321.279 5-MR-O-82.5-PL

Austin Johnson TUBBY MR-O 78.4 82.5 17 92.5 70 165 327.5 226.499 244.619 6-MR-O-82.5-PL

Daniel Haskin NUPL MR-O 83 90 25 232.5 137.5 272.5 642.5 428.869 0 1-MR-O-90-PL

George Sousa MR-O 89.2 90 41 172.5 135 202.5 510 327.063 330.334 2-MR-O-90-PL

Trevor Nathan NUPL MR-O 87 90 20 175 92.5 210 477.5 310.327 319.637 3-MR-O-90-PL

Matt Sullivan MR-O 89.4 90 37 140 105 217.5 462.5 296.278 0 4-MR-O-90-PL

David Anekstein NUPL MR-O 87.2 90 20 160 110 190 460 298.586 307.544 5-MR-O-90-PL

Matthew Cassista NUPL MR-O 94.6 100 22 227.5 160 255 642.5 400.406 404.41 1-MR-O-100-PL

Michael Proctor MR-O 91 100 25 192.5 105 230 527.5 334.91 0 2-MR-O-100-PL

Ryan Paolo MR-O 97.4 100 20 157.5 105 215 477.5 293.758 302.571 3-MR-O-100-PL

Reid Savage MR-O 93.8 100 22 72.5 55 242.5 370 231.509 233.824 4-MR-O-100-PL

Chris Hughes NUPL MR-O 107.8 110 21 260 165 272.5 697.5 413.129 421.392 1-MR-O-110-PL

Michael Meloski MR-O 108.2 110 35 215 137.5 200 552.5 326.859 0 2-MR-O-110-PL
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Chris Hughes NUPL MR-J 107.8 110 21 260 165 272.5 697.5 413.129 421.392 1-MR-J-PL

Matthew Cassista NUPL MR-J 94.6 100 22 227.5 160 255 642.5 400.406 404.41 2-MR-J-PL

Kyle Coogan MR-J 71 75 20 165 107.5 235 507.5 376.261 387.548 3-MR-J-PL

Henry Hsu NUPL MR-J 71.4 75 20 185 117.5 202.5 505 372.842 384.027 4-MR-J-PL

James Landry IF MR-J 73.4 75 22 165 115 222.5 502.5 363.559 367.194 5-MR-J-PL

Scott Conway NUPL MR-J 81.8 82.5 22 190 117.5 227.5 535 360.269 363.872 6-MR-J-PL

Andrew Cormier MR-J 65.8 67.5 20 167.5 102.5 182.5 452.5 356.208 366.894 7-MR-J-PL

Dwayne Nicholson WWLC MR-J 74.2 75 20 170 115 207.5 492.5 353.566 364.173 8-MR-J-PL

Ian Doxsee NUPL MR-J 78.4 82.5 21 167.5 107.5 205 480 331.968 338.607 9-MR-J-PL

Trevor Nathan NUPL MR-J 87 90 20 175 92.5 210 477.5 310.327 319.637 10-MR-J-PL

David Anekstein NUPL MR-J 87.2 90 20 160 110 190 460 298.586 307.544 11-MR-J-PL

Ryan Paolo MR-J 97.4 100 20 157.5 105 215 477.5 293.758 302.571 12-MR-J-PL

Reid Savage MR-J 93.8 100 22 72.5 55 242.5 370 231.509 233.824 13-MR-J-PL

Connor O'Sullivan MR-T 73.2 75 19 150 112.5 192.5 455 329.83 343.023 1-MR-T-PL

Alex Ducker MR-T 80 82.5 19 152.5 105 195 452.5 308.922 321.279 2-MR-T-PL

Andrew Richard MR-T 74.4 75 17 135 82.5 175 392.5 281.266 303.767 3-MR-T-PL

Zachary Settle MR-T 71.4 75 16 110 65 160 335 247.331 279.483 4-MR-T-PL

Austin Johnson TUBBY MR-T 78.4 82.5 17 92.5 70 165 327.5 226.499 244.619 5-MR-T-PL

Daniel Getchell MR-Y 64.4 67.5 13 97.5 42.5 122.5 262.5 210.368 1-MR-Y-67.5-PL

Cindy Tilton IF FR-M 83.2 90 44 142.5 90 157.5 390 349.479 364.507 1-FR-M-PL

Denise Thomas IF FR-M 58 60 63 75 40 92.5 207.5 237.525 337.523 2-FR-M-PL

Kathy Goss IF FR-M 73.6 75 50 97.5 45 137.5 280 269.388 304.408 3-FR-M-PL

Leah Citron FR-O 47.4 48 21 75 42.5 92.5 210 280.707 286.321 1-FR-O-48-PL

Emily Liebert NUPL FR-O 55.2 56 22 115 72.5 122.5 310 368.9 372.589 1-FR-O-56-PL

Deirdre Connolly MIT FR-O 60 60 28 97.5 65 145 307.5 342.832 0 1-FR-O-60-PL

Denise Thomas IF FR-O 58 60 63 75 40 92.5 207.5 237.525 337.523 2-FR-O-60-PL

Alexandra Spooner FR-O 63.8 67.5 23 107.5 60 120 287.5 305.842 305.842 1-FR-O-67.5-PL

Chrystn Fisher IF FR-O 66.2 67.5 35 97.5 52.5 137.5 287.5 297.591 0 2-FR-O-67.5-PL

Kathy Goss IF FR-O 73.6 75 50 97.5 45 137.5 280 269.388 304.408 1-FR-O-75-PL

M. Claire Akin FNC FR-O 78 82.5 20 117.5 62.5 137.5 317.5 294.735 303.577 1-FR-O-82.5-PL

Kristin Bolton IF FR-O 105.6 90+ 39 90 55 125 270 221.562 0 1-FR-O-90+-PL

Cindy Tilton IF FR-O 83.2 90 44 142.5 90 157.5 390 349.479 364.507 1-FR-O-90-PL

Emily Liebert NUPL FR-J 55.2 56 22 115 72.5 122.5 310 368.9 372.589 1-FR-J-PL

Alexandra Spooner FR-J 63.8 67.5 23 107.5 60 120 287.5 305.842 305.842 2-FR-J-PL

M. Claire Akin FNC FR-J 78 82.5 20 117.5 62.5 137.5 317.5 294.735 303.577 3-FR-J-PL

Leah Citron FR-J 47.4 48 21 75 42.5 92.5 210 280.707 286.321 4-FR-J-PL
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Courtney Marshall IF FR-O 180.8 90+ 37 65 150 215 165.357 0 1-FR-O-90+-PP
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Pts
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Wilks Pl-Div- WtCls-Evt

RL. Claflin Jr IF MR-O 81.6 82.5 31 137.5 137.5 92.73 0 1-MR-O-82.5-BP

Royce Claflin Sr IF MR-O 87.6 90 60 87.5 87.5 56.656 75.919 1-MR-O-90-BP
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Jeff Croll MR-O 55.4 56 59 0 0 0 0

Deirdre Connolly MIT FR-O 60 60 28 145 145 161.66 0 1-FR-O-60-DL


